DEALER
EQUIPMENT
HEADQUARTERS
Quick Ship Pricing Guide
1
Dealer Equipment Headquarters
What Our Customers
Have to Say About the
DEH Difference
“My experience with DEH has been positive. Quick
response and typically have stock of the items I need.
Their ability to ship orders on time goes a long way
with helping to keep our customer happy.”
-Joe Vander Zanden, Indoff, Inc.
“Working with DEH was easy and enjoyable. Customer
service answered my questions and sent me a quote
in a timely manner. The DEH representative was
courteous and guided me through how to order the
product for my customer and followed up on my
inquiry as to when order was received and shipped. A
good all-around experience.”
-John Gilles, Power-Draulics
The DEH Difference
DEH is a stocking distributor of pallet rack, shelving, wire decking and other warehouse
items. We provide dealers and re-sellers with quality products and services with the goal of
helping to stay on schedule and within budget.
The DEH team has more than 20 years of experience in the material handling field. You can
look to us as your trusted resource for all questions pertaining to racking systems and other
material handling solutions. We're here to help you provide solutions to your customers.
The longevity of DEH in the material handling industry has allowed us to form partnerships
with engineering, installation, and project management companies. As a result, we can
work with you so that you can provide these services to your customer.
3" X 1 ⅝" Column - 16,200# Capacity
3" X 3" Column-23,200# Capacity
Depth Height Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
24" 96" 40.75 FS08-24-096 $80.51
36" 96" 44.81 FS08-36-096 $82.03
42" 96" 46.7 FS08-42-096 $82.17
48" 96" 48.59 FS08-48-096 $85.22
36" 120" 55 FS08-36-120 $99.89
42" 120" 56.96 FS08-42-120 $105.10
48" 120" 59.28 FS08-48-120 $107.82
36" 144" 65.76 FS08-36-144 $112.88
42" 144" 68.37 FS08-42-144 $109.65
48" 144" 70.99 FS08-48-144 $120.25
3" X 3" Column-28,900# Capacity
Depth Height Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
42" 144" 82.89 FH20-42-144 $135.53
48" 144" 85.88 FH20-48-144 $153.94
42" 168" 95.96 FH20-42-168 $153.08
42" 192" 113.19 FH20-42-192 $174.46
48" 192" 113.19 FH20-48-192 $187.37
42" 240" 136.15 FH20-42-240 $214.35
48" 240" 140.65 FH20-48-240 $219.36
Depth Height Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
42" 216" 138.82 FH25-42-216 $220.54
42" 240" 156.14 FH25-42-240 $242.38
48" 240" 160.64 FH25-48-240 $256.14
42" 288" 183.68 FH25-42-288 $292.70
2
SpaceRak Teardrop Uprights
Prices updated: 9/3/2024
SpaceRak Rollformed Beams
Teardrop 1 ⅝" Step Beams
Height Length Capactity Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
3" 48" 5,437 LBS 11.02 SB3016-048 $22.52
3" 72" 4,501 LBS 15.5 SB3016-072 $27.30
3" 96" 3,000 LBS 19.98 SB3016-096 $32.36
3.75" 96" 4,409 LBS 22.47 SB3716-096 $35.88
4.10" 96" 5,220 LBS 23.69 SB4116-096 $37.47
4.65" 96" 6,037 LBS 25.58 SB4616-096 $41.14
3.5" 108" 3,139 LBS 24.09 SB3516-108 $39.91
4.1" 108" 4,314 LBS 26.39 SB4116-108 $43.02
5" 108" 6,028 LBS 30.66 SB5016-108 $45.88
3.75" 120" 2,967 LBS 27.58 SB3716-120 $44.09
4.65" 120" 4,517 LBS 31.46 SB4616-120 $49.89
5" 120" 5,338 LBS 33.75 SB5016-120 $52.24
5.5" 120" 6,380 LBS 35.84 SB5516-120 $55.71
5.5" 144" 4,810 LBS 42.45 SB5516-144 $59.39
6" 144" 6,588 LBS 54.47 SB6014-144 $66.29
6.5" 144" 7,326 LBS 57.58 SB6514-144 $72.89
ITC Wire Decks
Depth Width Channels Mesh Weight (Lbs.) Capacity (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
36" 46" 3 2.5" X 4" 20 2,500 WD36463CWPI6 $20.52
42" 46" 3 2.5" X 4" 24 2,500 WD42463CWPI6 $18.60
42" 52" 3 2.5" X 4" 25 2,500 WD42523CWPI6 $21.44
42" 58" 3 2.5" X 4" 30 2,500 WD42583CWPI6 $31.31
48" 46" 3 2.5" X 4" 27 2,500 WD48463CWPI6 $23.61
48" 52" 3 2.5" X 4" 29 2,500 WD48523CWPI6 $31.26
48" 58" 4 2.5" X 4" 33 2,500 WD48583CWPI6 $31.88
3 Prices updated: 9/3/2024
Row Spacers
Wall Ties and Cross Bars
Description Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
6" ROW SPACER-GALVANIZED 1.63 SR10106FSG $4.53
8" ROW SPACER-GALVANIZED 1.9 SR10108FSG $5.38
12" ROW SPACER-GALVANIZED 2.23 SR10112FSG $7.64
18" ROW SPACER-GALVANIZED 3.25 SR101-18FSG $8.31
24" ROW SPACER-GALVANIZED 4.13 SR101-24FSG $9.96
Column Protectors
Shims, Safety, and Anchor Bolts
Description Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
6" WALL TIE-3" COLUMN 2.33 SR102-06FH $22.75
12" WALL TIE-3" COLUMN 3.08 SR102-12FH $24.04
36" CROSS BAR-DOUBLE FLANGED-GALVANIZED 4.7 SR2016-36DFG $7.50
42" CROSS BAR-DOUBLE FLANGED-GALVANIZED 5.4 SR2016-42DFG $8.32
48" CROSS BAR-DOUBLE FLANGED-GALVANIZED 6.2 SR2016-48DFG $9.57
Description Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
12" HEAVY DUTY COLUMN PROTECTOR 10 TP-12 $31.14
18" HEAVY DUTY COLUMN PROTECTOR 16 TP-18 $39.36
24" HEAVY DUTY COLUMN PROTECTOR 25 TP-24 $40.15
RACK ARMOUR POLYMER SNAP-ON COLUMN PROTECTOR-3" X 1⅝" 2.6 RAG-A $25.10
RACK ARMOUR POLYMER SNAP-ON COLUMN PROTECTOR-3" X 3" 3.3 RAG-B $42.62
RACK ARMOUR POLYMER SNAP-ON COLUMN PROTECTOR-3 3/16" X 2⅜" 3.7 RAG-C $29.26
Description Weight (Lbs.) Item Number Dealer Price
SHIM-3" X 5" X 14 GAUGE 0.4 SH-35-14 $0.78
SHIM-3" X 5" X 10 GAUGE 0.6 SH-35-10 $0.86
J-Pin 0.1 5132-JP $0.95
Flue Keeper-42" 1.8 FKS-42 $13.96
Flue Keeper-48" 2 FKS-48 $13.96
ANCHOR BOLT-1/2" X 3 3¾" 0.3 7422-SD1 $0.85
4
Racking Accessories
Prices updated: 9/3/2024
Record Archive Storage-Particle Board
Dimensions W x D x H Number of Shelves Shelf Capacity File Box Capacity Item Number Dealer Price
42 x 15 x 66 3 850 lbs 18 RAS421505-3PB  $107.28
42 x 30 x 66 3 850 lbs 36 RAS423005-3PB  $125.03
42 x 15 x 84 4 850 lbs 24 RAS421507-4PB  $135.31
42 X 30 X 84 4 850 lbs 48 RAS423007-4PB  $164.51
69 X 15 X 66 3 1074 lbs 30 RAS601505-3PB  $150.83
69 X 30 X 66 3 1074 lbs 60 RAS603005-3PB  $183.96
69 X 15 X 84 4 1074 lbs 40 RAS691507-4PB  $198.91
69 X 30 X 84 4 1074 lbs 80 RAS693007-4PB  $243.09
Record Archive Storage-Wire Deck
Dimensions W x D x H Number of Shelves Shelf Capacity File Box Capacity Item Number Dealer Price
42 x 15 x 66 3 850 lbs 18 RAS421505-3WD $124.81
42 x 30 x 66 3 850 lbs 36 RAS423005-3WD $158.37
42 x 15 x 84 4 850 lbs 24 RAS421507-4WD $164.23
42 X 30 X 84 4 850 lbs 48 RAS423007-4WD $208.97
69 X 15 X 66 3 1074 lbs 30 RAS601505-3WD $223.13
69 X 30 X 66 3 1074 lbs 60 RAS603005-3WD $231.79
69 X 15 X 84 4 1074 lbs 40 RAS691507-4WD $295.31
69 X 30 X 84 4 1074 lbs 80 RAS693007-4WD $306.86
Tri-Boro Rivet Shelving
5 Prices updated: 9/3/2024
Wide Span Storage-Particle Board
Tri-Boro Rivet Shelving
Dimensions W x D x H Number of Shelves Shelf Capacity Item Number Dealer Price
48 X 24 X 66 3 1546 lbs WS482456-3PB $147.91
48 X 48 X 66 3 1546 lbs WS484856-3PB $200.29
72 X 24 X 96 3 1030 lbs WS722408-3PB $193.21
72 X 48 X 96 3 1030 lbs WS724808-3PB $274.09
72 X 24 X 96 4 1030 lbs WS722408-4PB $243.73
72 X 48 X 96 4 1030 lbs WS724808-4PB $351.57
Wide Span Storage-Wire Deck
Dimensions W x D x H Number of Shelves Shelf Capacity Item Number Item Number
48 X 24 X 66 3 1546 lbs WS482556-3WD $172.30
72 X 24 X 96 3 1030 lbs WS722408-3WD $211.05
72 X 24 X 96 4 1030 lbs WS722408-4WD $267.52
Description Item Number Dealer Price
Rivet Foot Plate-Single TRI-RFPS $2.95
Rivet Foot Plate-Double TRI-RTFD $4.70
Rivet Tie Plate 4A-TT $3.15
Foot Plates and Tie Plates
6Prices updated: 9/3/2024
773-289-3237
Laura Grafer
773-289-3232
Jack Tully
Contact Us to Order
Corporate
Headquarters
1746 N. Kolmar Ave.
Chicago, IL 60639
dehdirect.com
Connect With Us
LinkedIn